
 

Amended – 23 September 2020 

 

NEW ROMNEY TOWN COUNCIL 

DATES FOR FULL COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS  -                                                             
18 MAY 2020 TO 26 MAY 2021 inclusive 

2020 

Monday   18th May  ANNUAL STATUTORY @ 6.00pm 
Wednesday  20th May  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  27th May  F&GP 
Wednesday  3 June   Planning 
Wednesday  10th June  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  24th June  Planning 
Wednesday  8th July   St Martins Field Charity @ 6.00pm 
Wednesday  8th July   FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  15th July  Planning 
Wednesday   22nd July  F&GP 
Wednesday   5th August  Planning 
Wednesday  12th August  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  26th August  Planning 
Wednesday  9th September  FULL COUNCIL - CANCELLED 
Wednesday  16th September Planning - CANCELLED 
Tuesday  15th September Planning 
Wednesday  16th September FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  7th October  Planning 
Wednesday  14th October  St Martins Field Charity @ 6.00pm (Incl Budget) 
Wednesday  14th October  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  21st October  F&GP 
Wednesday   28th October  Planning (including Budget) 
Wednesday  11th November  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  18th November  Planning 
Wednesday  25th November  F&GP (Budget) 
Wednesday  2nd December  F&GP 
Wednesday  9th December  Planning 
Wednesday  16th December  FULL COUNCIL 

2021 

Wednesday  6th January  Planning 
Wednesday  13th January  St Martins Field Charity @:6.00pm 
Wednesday  13th January  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  20th January  F&GP 
Wednesday  27th January  Planning 
Wednesday  10th February  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  17th February  Planning 
Wednesday  10th March  Planning 
Wednesday  17th March  FULL COUNCIL 
Wednesday  24th March  F&GP 
Wednesday  31st March  Planning 
Wednesday  14th April  St Martins Field Charity @ 6.00pm 
Wednesday  14th  April  FULL COUNCIL  
Wednesday  21st April  Planning 
Wednesday  28th April  ANNUAL TOWN MEETING @ 7.30pm 
Wednesday  12th May  Planning 
MONDAY  17th May  ANNUAL STATUTORY MEETING (Provisional) 
Wednesday  19th May  FULL COUNCIL (Provisional) 
Wednesday  26th May  F&GP (Provisional) 
Wednesday  2nd June  Planning (Provisional) 


